
Advent and Christmas 2024

Advent III
Sunday 15th December
Choral Mattins, 10am

Unison service in D, Stanford

Advent III
Sunday 15th December
High Mass, 11am

Mass XVII (Salve)
Es ist ein Ros entsprungen, Praetorius

Advent IV
Sunday 22nd December
High Mass, 11am

Mass XVII (Salve)
A Tender Shoot, Goldschmidt

Midnight Mass
Tuesday 24th December
Mass, 10:30pm

Communion Service in C, Ireland
Sussex Carol, arr. Willcocks

Christmas Day
Wednesday 25th December
High Mass, 11am

Missa de Sancta Maria Magdalena, Willan
A Selection of Medieval Carols, Various

Sung Mass for St Stephen
Thursday 26th December
Sung Mass, 10:30am

Mass VIII (De Angelis)

Sung Mass for John the
Evangelist
Friday 27th December
Sung Mass, 10:30am

Mass VIII (De Angelis)

Sung Mass for Holy Innocents
Saturday 28th December
Sung Mass, 10:30am

Mass VIII (De Angelis)
Coventry Carol, Anon.

High Mass Christmas I
Sunday 29th December
Sung Mass, 10:30am

Mass VIII (De Angelis)
Gaudete, Anon.

Sung Mass for the Circumcision
of Christ
Wednesday 1st January
Sung Mass, 12pm

Mass VIII (De Angelis)

High Mass Christmas II
Sunday 5th January
High Mass, 11am

Mass VIII (De Angelis)
Ding Dong Merrily on High, arr. Wood

Epiphany
Monday 6th January
High Mass, 6pm

Mass VIII (De Angelis)
We Three Kings, Hopkins


